A South African Company to be Proud of
Physical Address: 298 Soutter Street, Pretoria West
Tel:  083 454 6949, +27 12 327 1729  Fax: +27 (0)12 327 1733  Toll Assist: 0860 10 30 41
320 - 327
Series Motor
Protection
Relay…

A South African Company to be Proud of
Innovative solutions from South Africa’s Leading Motor Protection Specialists
Ordering Information
C.T.
Ratio
Recommended
Range (Amps)
Code
Mounting
Code
Control
Supply
Running
Stall
C.T.
20:1 0,8 to 12 0
A: 3 x
M.L.C.
50:1 13 to 30 1
110: 110V
AC 5VA
100:1 31 to 80 2 Flush : F
B: 2,5 x
M.L.C.
1: 1A Sec
200:1 80 to 160 3
500:1 160 to 400 4 Chassis: C
C: 2 x
M.L.C.
1000:1 400 to 800 5 220: 220V 5: 5A Sec
2000:1 800 to 1680 6 AC 5VA D: 1,5 x
Xxx:1 30% to 115% 7 M.L.C.
A South African Company to be Proud of
Innovative solutions from South Africa’s Leading Motor Protection Specialists
Example: NewElec 32 3 M F 220 A 1
Code: Options
F Immediate overload warning (Option I, O and P disallowed)
G Earth Fault
H Short Circuit
I Transfer options G and H to auxiliary relay (option F and O disallowed) with 1 s delay on main trip relay
J 100ms trip time for options G and H(if not selected, 1 s delay will be selected)
K Thermal memory override facility
L Motor Load and thermal memory analogue indication meter (29m or 39m)
M Auto-manual overload trip reset facility
N Programmed limitation of start attempts (1, 2 or 3)
O Phase unbalanced alarm - trip function disabled (option I, O and P disallowed)
P Slave auxiliary relay with main trip relay (option I, O and P disallowed)
Ordering Information
Example:  NewElec 32 3 M F 220 A 1 G H K
A South African Company to be Proud of
Innovative solutions from South Africa’s Leading Motor Protection Specialists
 We provide a 1 year renewable guarantee
 We repair products out of guarantee for 50% of their list
price and renew the guarantee
 Local support
Applications particularly well suited for use in conjunction with the NewElec range of electronic motor protection relays.
Cable Theft DetectionAgriculture
Petro Chemical Refineries
Mills Pulp & Paper
Water AffairsMining
Material Handling
A South African Company to be Proud of
Innovative solutions from South Africa’s Leading Motor Protection Specialists